
Lisses (091011)  le 22 juin 2010

Meeting de lisses

000000

100m / BEF (22/06/2010)     Série  1       Vent : -0.4

1 CALORE Oriane 1132122 BEF /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 14''12 708

2 COQUILLAS Melissa 771305 BEF /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 14''23 693

3 SARDAIN-FARIDIALA Laurie 1134185 BEF /97 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 15''38 546

4 CYPRIENNE Laetitia 5 BEF / 16''06 468

5 COSSON Pauline 1020336 BEF /98 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 16''12 461

100m / BEF (22/06/2010)     Série  2       Vent : -0.5

1 GONCALVES Fanny 806607 BEF /97 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 15''00 593

2 JEHANNO Justine 1277815 BEF /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 15''09 581

3 TAVANI Fiona 1273653 BEF /98 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 15''43 540

4 VADAINE Anaelle 806287 BEF /98 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 16''73 396

100m / BEM (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0,5

1 BRUSA Romain 1139645 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 14''03 262

2 CISSE Abou-bakary 1250176 BEM /97 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 15''42 94

3 FIGUEIREDO Joel 1067386 BEM /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 15''51 86

4 CHMIELOWSKI Pierre 1060907 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 16''44 24

5 DESOBLIN Gautier 1195828 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 16''71 13

6 DE SOUSA MONTEIRO Alexandr 1244278 BEM /98 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 16''85 9

100m / CAF (22/06/2010)     Série  1       Vent : -0.4

1 AKUE Aida 1050126 CAF /93 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 13''19 R1 840

2 HENRY Alice 1029907 CAF /94 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 13''89 R5 739

3 COCO Nina 717656 CAF /94 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 13''95 R5 731

4 MARY Charlene 598998 CAF /93 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 14''05 R6 717

5 POIDEVIN Marine 1167539 CAF /94 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 14''84 D2 613

6 MONTANARI Cyrielle 1195786 CAF /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 15''06 D3 585

7 ROBIN Barbara 1127070 CAF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 16''70 D7 399

100m / CAM / JUM (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0,1

1 ATINE Axel 464408 JUM /91 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 11''77 R2 714

2 ZELEE Mathieu 1268618 JUM /92 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 11''89 R2 685

3 FONTAINE Cyprien 110617 CAM /94 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 12''28 R5 593

4 BENABOUD Emeric 1073763 CAM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 12''53 D1 537

5 VINCENT Sylvain 1252215 JUM /92 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 12''56 D2 531

6 GABAUD Mathieu 1124398 CAM /94 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 13''58 D6 334

100m / ESF / JUN (22/06/2010)     Série  1       Vent : +0.0

1 RAMEAU Marie-ludivine 1166699 JUF /92 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 12''73 IR3 910

2 N GUESSAN Valerie 1112724 ESF /89 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 13''55 R3 787

3 DROUET Elisa 472378 ESF /89 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 13''62 R3 777

4 ANTOINE Roxane 594001 JUF /91 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 14''46 D1 662

100m / ESM (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -1,0

1 MANDIL Mathieu 211849 ESM /90 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 11''14 IR1 880

2 DAMBAS Yohann 196412 ESM /88 Felin'x 971 GUA 11''34 IR2 826

3 MEUNIER David 538055 ESM /89 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 11''40 IR3 810

4 TOULLIC Erwan 380160 ESM /90 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 11''66 R1 742

100m / ESM (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0.1

1 LANGUILLE Florian 711541 ESM /88 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 12''29 R5 590

2 BOURDOIS Guirec 530004 ESM /89 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 12''40 R6 566

3 ROUNORD Jeremy 604980 ESM /90 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 12''65 D2 512

100m / MIF (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0.3

1 NANA Anais 115438 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 13''77 756

2 DIVILA Beverly 869402 MIF /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 13''94 732

3 PLUMASSEAU Erika 1211145 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 14''63 640

4 HERFF Tifanie 1059005 MIF /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 14''81 617

5 ZAPATA Pauline 262553968 MIF / 15''19 569

6 NABAJOTH Erika 1249454 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 15''20 568
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Lisses (091011)  le 22 juin 2010

Meeting de lisses

000000

100m / MIF (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0.0

1 LATOR Melissa 1129990 MIF /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 13''55 787

2 OZEL Anais 1019984 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 13''58 783

3 GOMIS Andrea 161333 MIF /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 14''07 714

4 SMEETS Mathilde 1071954 MIF /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 14''64 638

5 HECKMANN Nolwenn 718631 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 14''73 627

6 GERNIGNON Morgane 262551682 MIF / 15''34 551

100m / MIF (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : -0.5

1 TREHIN Lucie 145535 MIF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 13''73 762

2 CORREIA Oceane 143730 MIF /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 14''43 666

3 FOUQUET Perrine 593704 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 14''82 615

4 SABATHIER Juliette 711897 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 14''83 614

5 BERTUZZY Julia 1192959 MIF /96 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 15''32 553

100m / MIM (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : +0,1

1 DUPONT Lucas 684141 MIM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 12''78 485

2 RAPHAN Dylan 115445 MIM /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 12''96 448

3 TCHISSAMBOU Jeremy 1249464 MIM /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 13''02 436

4 M TOUMO Hervin 1144663 MIM /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 13''14 413

5 BLANCARD Francois 1067403 MIM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 13''71 312

100m / MIM (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : -0,4

1 GRIME Pierre 1236746 MIM /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 13''24 395

2 BLANCARD Pierrick 1067408 MIM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 14''56 188

3 CARON Thibault 1069317 MIM /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 14''76 163

GOMES PINTO Rui Jorge 1098623 MIM /96 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F NP

LANG Nathan 1009719 MIM /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F NP

100m / MIM (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 3       Vent : -0,2

1 BERNES Corentin 1264294 MIM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 12''93 454

2 DANS-EVERAERE Alexis 1212325 MIM /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 13''74 307

3 DESMEDT Yanis 1000601 MIM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 15''37 98

BOISLIVEAU Antoine MIM / NP

100m/MIM (22/06/2010)     Série  1       Vent : NC

1 GOMES PINTO Rui Jorge 1098623 MIM /96 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 12''61 520

100m / SEF - MIF (22/06/2010)     Série  1       Vent : +0.0

1 DESHAYES Doris 112230 MIF /95 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 12''82 896

2 LAMBERT Elsa 231405 SEF /86 Vs Chartres Athletisme 28 CEN 12''83 IR3 894

3 LAGAILLARD Sandra 1170862 SEF /86 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 12''87 IR4 888

4 MORMAND Anita 458546 SEF /71 Asa Petit-bourg 971 GUA 13''02 IR4 866

5 ICHIZA Magalie 259446 SEF /79 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 15''55 D4 526

100m / SEM (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : -0,2

1 TALL Boubacar 466005 SEM /81 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 11''25 IR2 850

2 KITOU Jean-claude 416894 SEM /85 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 11''77 R2 714

3 LINET Alexis 1185110 SEM /86 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 11''78 R2 712

3 FONTANA Julien 1018733 SEM /78 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 11''78 R2 712

5 JALA Romuald 496499 SEM /84 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 12''11 R3 632

6 LUNION Sebastien 569977 SEM /82 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 12''32 R5 584

7 CAJAZZO Xavier 167950 SEM /86 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 12''43 R6 559

100m / SEM (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 2       Vent : +0,0

1 FAUCHERET Frederic 242748 SEM /81 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 11''01 IR1 916

2 MEDALLI Cedric 356354 SEM /81 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 11''31 IR2 834

3 ADADE Chris 1170895 SEM /86 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 11''67 R1 739

4 CLAUDEON Philippe 443610 VEM /61 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 11''76 R2 717

5 VIEGAS Christophe 1134176 SEM /84 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 11''79 R2 709

6 DUCASSE Christophe 607336 VEM /68 Etoile Balgentienne 45 CEN 12''15 R4 623

100m / VEM (22/06/2010)     Série  1       Vent : +1,2

1 JACQUET Laurent 637188 VEM /61 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 12''00 R3 658
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Lisses (091011)  le 22 juin 2010

Meeting de lisses

000000

200m / CAF - ESP (22/06/2010)     Série  1       Vent : +0.0

1 NALETOVA Ekaterina (Rus) 1214470 CAF /94 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 27''79 R2 806

2 DROUET Elisa 472378 ESF /89 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 27''90 R2 799

3 HENRY Alice 1029907 CAF /94 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 28''22 R2 778

4 POIDEVIN Marine 1167539 CAF /94 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 30''48 D1 643

COCO Nina 717656 CAF /94 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F NP

MARY Charlene 598998 CAF /93 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F NP

200m / ESM (22/06/2010)     Série  1       Vent : +0.0

1 DAMBAS Yohann 196412 ESM /88 Felin'x 971 GUA 22''47 IR1 878

2 MEUNIER David 538055 ESM /89 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 22''81 IR2 834

3 MANDIL Mathieu 211849 ESM /90 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 22''99 IR3 812

4 TOULLIC Erwan 380160 ESM /90 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 23''13 IR3 794

200m / JUM - CAM (22/06/2010)     Série  1       Vent : +0.0

1 JUPITER Jordan 143892 CAM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 23''30 IR4 774

2 MONROSE Harry 464447 JUM /92 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 23''67 R1 729

3 VINCENT Sylvain 1252215 JUM /92 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 25''80 D2 499

4 GABAUD Mathieu 1124398 CAM /94 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 28''98 D7 236

200m / SEM (22/06/2010)     Série  1       Vent : +0.0

1 KITOU Jean-claude 416894 SEM /85 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 23''50 R1 749

2 VIEGAS Christophe 1134176 SEM /84 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 23''85 R2 708

3 DAIJ Tayer 67619 SEM /79 Avia Club Issy-les-moulx 92 I-F 25''84 D2 495

MEDALLI Cedric 356354 SEM /81 Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F NP

200m / SEM (22/06/2010)     Série  2       Vent : +0.0

1 TALL Boubacar 466005 SEM /81 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 23''06 IR3 803

2 LINET Alexis 1185110 SEM /86 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 23''63 R1 734

3 ADADE Chris 1170895 SEM /86 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 23''95 R2 696

4 LUNION Sebastien 569977 SEM /82 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 24''23 R3 664

400m / CAF (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

COCO Nina 717656 CAF /94 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F AB

KEITA Djelika 118187 CAF /94 Athle 91 * 91 I-F AB

MARY Charlene 598998 CAF /93 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F AB

400m / JUM - ESM (22/06/2010)     Série  1

1 EMBOULE Olivier 479805 SEM /84 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 51''54 IR3 796

2 BEULE Jerome 461040 ESM /89 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 51''62 IR3 792

3 MEILLIER Alexandre 647817 JUM /92 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 52''55 IR4 744

4 NDOUNA Durepreuvis-chr 1293591 ESM /90 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 55''09 R2 621

5 KOITA Mamadou 638603 JUM /91 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 56''13 R3 574

400m / SEF - ESF (22/06/2010)     Série  1

1 CREUZOT Emilie 219162 SEF /85 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 63''18 R1 791

2 TRABELSI Nadia 396824 SEF /87 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 63''58 R1 780

3 ZAABOUL Ciham 382496 ESF /89 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 64''24 R2 762

4 ADDA Marion 320516 ESF /89 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 65''21 R2 736

400m / SEM - VEM (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 RELUN Nicolas 204914 SEM /83 Us Metro Transport (paris) 75 I-F 54''44 R1 651

2 ZAPHA Thierry 761402 VEM /64 Marne Et Gondoire Athletisme 77 I-F 55''43 R2 605

3 DAIJ Tayer 67619 SEM /79 Avia Club Issy-les-moulx 92 I-F 56''30 R3 566

4 ARHAN Raphael 433265 SEM /85 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 56''69 R4 549

5 ELSDEN Pierre 798695 SEM /83 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 59''42 R6 437

1 000m/BEF (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 JEHANNO Justine 1277815 BEF /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3'33''70 525

2 GOUPY Diane 1124396 BEF /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3'36''77 498

3 TREBOSC Sarah 1066215 BEF /98 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'43''49 440

4 TREBOSC Sabrina 1066208 BEF /98 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'43''97 436

5 FERRAGUD Laurine 1159324 BEF /98 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3'44''89 429

6 COSSON Pauline 1020336 BEF /98 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3'48''14 403
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Lisses (091011)  le 22 juin 2010

Meeting de lisses

000000

1 000m/BEM (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MONTANARI Gilles 1131442 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3'11''44 285

2 GILAVERT Louis 856175 BEM /98 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 3'11''46 285

3 FONTAINE Amaury 1009225 BEM /97 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3'19''33 207

4 AHOUACH Samy 697131 BEM /98 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 3'28''97 129

5 FILIBERTI Clement 1035168 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3'31''66 110

6 COUSQUER Josselin 1038378 BEM /98 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3'33''91 96

7 CHABUT Thibault 1155377 BEM /98 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 3'34''68 91

8 SIGNOUR Julian 1291404 BEM /98 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3'52''56 15

1 000m/MIF (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 LATOR Melissa 1129990 MIF /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'13''33 725

2 SABATHIER Juliette 711897 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 3'13''34 725

3 MAAMOURI Coraline 1123972 MIF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3'23''83 618

4 FOUQUET Perrine 593704 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 3'26''48 592

5 MAAMOURI Noemie 1123973 MIF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 3'26''50 592

6 HECKMANN Nolwenn 718631 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 3'30''60 553

7 MORIN Elisa 262558505 MIF / 3'36''84 497

1 000m/MIM (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 ARIF Bilal 1226027 MIM /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 2'59''07 433

2 FERRAGUD Yohan 647100 MIM /95 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 3'01''78 398

3 ORIA Guillaume 1088236 MIM /95 Ouest Essonne Athletisme 91 I-F 3'10''36 297

4 MARQUES Thomas 802860 MIM /96 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3'11''99 279

5 ABDELMOUMNI Harris 115449 MIM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3'13''97 259

6 DESMEDT Yanis 1000601 MIM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3'17''79 222

7 SAADI Walid 1018403 MIM /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3'23''33 172

8 CARON Thibault 1069317 MIM /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'32''79 103

BOILIVEAU Antoine 262553983 MIM / NP

1 000m/TCC (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 CASCALES Vincent 192300 CAM /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 2'47''53 R4 597

2 KERKAR Fadlone 686247 CAM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 2'51''56 R5 537

3 YOGARAJAH Remy 1138755 CAM /93 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 2'54''39 R6 496

4 GIRON Caroline 176374 JUF /92 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'26''04 R5 596

5 CREUZOT Patricia 801292 VEF /58 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3'36''49 D2 500

1 000m/TCF (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 LATOR Yannis 1218243 EAM /01 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'38''74 D8

2 KERKAR Nada 1127078 POF /99 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3'52''49 23

3 JOANEST Alice 1292434 POF /00 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3'55''63 22

4 ROLLANDO Dorian 1221171 EAM /01 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'56''84 D8

5 COLIBET Alexandre 1232848 POM /00 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4'07''84 15

6 BRAUN Nyls 1232832 POM /00 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4'18''03 14

7 SAINT-GERAND Nicolas 1220606 POM /00 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4'21''28 14

8 MICHALET Matteo 1232856 POM /99 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4'24''74 13

9 HALLEZ Loic 1232177 POM /00 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4'28''12 13

10 BENABOUD Emma 1142351 POF /99 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4'30''42 14

11 POIDEVIN Suzon 1201267 EAF /01 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 4'30''82 D8

1 000m/TCM (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BARTHELEMY Elie 682185 ESM /89 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 2'32''44 IR2 853

2 RAZIN Michael 544176 SEM /86 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 2'33''27 IR3 838

3 EMBOULE Olivier 479805 SEM /84 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 2'34''64 IR3 813

4 MANAR Said 155870 ESM /88 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 2'41''40 R2 696

5 VOCHELET Pierre 557076 SEM /86 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 2'47''13 R4 604

6 GHISLAIN Sebastien 1121270 SEM /73 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 2'49''26 R4 571

7 SEES Nicolas 1112100 SEM /81 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 2'51''73 R5 534

8 LANGUILLE Laurent 218885 VEM /62 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 2'53''68 R6 506

9 BROIN Emmanuel 806077 VEM /63 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 3'02''31 D2 391

10 MOUSSET Eric 1281812 VEM /64 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3'13''11 D5 268
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Lisses (091011)  le 22 juin 2010

Meeting de lisses
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3 000m / SEM - VEM (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE GARREC Quentin 807815 SEM /87 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 9'21''20 R2 636

2 MORO Patrick 290337 VEM /66 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 9'57''35 R5 482

3 MOUSSET Eric 1281812 VEM /64 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 11'29''86 D6 184

4 PAUTIER Julien 1236877 SEM /83 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 11'40''35 D7 159

5 LAHAYE Jean-marie 1100900 SEM /74 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 14'08''34 D8

6 FONTE Olivier 1255583 SEM /71 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 14'13''03 D8

Hauteur / BEM (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 FONTAINE Amaury 1009225 BEM /97 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 1m40 307

2 FIGUEIREDO Joel 1067386 BEM /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m30 216

3 MONTANARI Gilles 1131442 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 1m25 171

4 ANQUETIN Florian 1245029 BEM /98 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m25 171

5 CISSE Abou-bakary 1250176 BEM /97 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 1m20 126

6 BRUSA Romain 1139645 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 1m20 126

7 FILIBERTI Clement 1035168 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 1m15 81

Hauteur / MIM (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 JACQUESSON Axel 595047 CAM /93 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m90 IR3 774

2 NEZONDET Nicolas 952975 SEM /80 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 1m80 R2 679

2 ANTONIO Keviin 718681 CAM /93 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m80 R2 679

4 GOEHON OULOU Herve (Civ) 647281 SEM /82 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m80 R2 679

5 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 CAM /94 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m75 R3 632

6 TCHISSAMBOU Jeremy 1249464 MIM /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m60 492

7 M TOUMO Hervin 1144663 MIM /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m50 399

8 GRIME Pierre 1236746 MIM /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 1m40 307

9 DUPONT Lucas 684141 MIM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m35 262

10 BERNES Corentin 1264294 MIM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m35 262

LAIDET Vincent 587967 MIM /95 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F NC

Hauteur/TCF (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GUERINI Priscilla Rache 597240 JUF /92 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m68 N4 863

2 GAUBIER Justine 538449 JUF /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 1m56 IR4 735

3 JACQUESSON Anais 595045 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m52 692

3 FORDANT Bettina 560010 JUF /92 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m52 R1 692

5 MOUKILA Christelle 195148 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m48 650

6 MARIE-LOUISE Kimberly 1006352 CAF /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 1m40 R5 565

7 BERTUZZY Julia 1192959 MIF /96 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 1m40 565

8 CORREIA Oceane 143730 MIF /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m36 523

9 HERFF Tifanie 1059005 MIF /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 1m32 482

10 LATOR Melissa 1129990 MIF /96 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 1m28 440

11 GOMIS Andrea 161333 MIF /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 1m28 440

SABATHIER Juliette 711897 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F NC

VADAINE Anaelle 806287 BEF /98 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F NC

Perche/TCF (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MILLET Muriel 1138581 ESF /88 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3m00 IR3 635

2 NICOULAUD Audrey 302396 SEF /80 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 2m70 R2 532

3 LE THIEC Annais 692267 ESF /89 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 1m90 D4 260

Longueur / BEM (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 NSEKA MPANZU Cliff 745197 BEM /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m04 (NC) 518

2 BRUSA Romain 1139645 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m58 (NC) 426

3 COUSQUER Josselin 1038378 BEM /98 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 4m01 (NC) 313

4 ANQUETIN Florian 1245029 BEM /98 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 3m49 (NC) 211

5 DESOBLIN Gautier 1195828 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m32 (NC) 178

6 DE SOUSA MONTEIRO Alexandr 1244278 BEM /98 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 3m16 (NC) 147

7 CHMIELOWSKI Pierre 1060907 BEM /97 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 2m96 (NC) 108

Longueur / CAM (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 JUPITER Jordan 143892 CAM /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 6m17 (NC) R2 746

2 BENABOUD Emeric 1073763 CAM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 5m51 (NC) R6 612
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Longueur / ESM (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GIRONDIN Yannick 1289788 ESM /88 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 6m35 (NC) IR4 783

2 GODET Yoann 353049 ESM /89 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 6m25 (NC) R1 763

3 HAINAUT Thomas 680434 ESM /90 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 5m71 (NC) R5 653

4 CORDON Elric 1232840 ESM /89 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m53 (NC) D6 416

Longueur / JUM (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 ZELEE Mathieu 1268618 JUM /92 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 5m46 (NC) D1 602

Longueur / MIM (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BARCLAIS Axel 1123038 MIM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m31 (NC) 572

2 TCHISSAMBOU Jeremy 1249464 MIM /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 5m12 (NC) 534

3 DUPONT Lucas 684141 MIM /95 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m97 (NC) 504

4 RAPHAN Dylan 115445 MIM /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m87 (NC) 483

5 M TOUMO Hervin 1144663 MIM /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m81 (NC) 472

6 BERNES Corentin 1264294 MIM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m51 (NC) 412

7 ECORMIER Bruno 682187 MIM /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4m33 (NC) 376

8 LANG Nathan 1009719 MIM /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m21 (NC) 352

9 BLANCARD Francois 1067403 MIM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m20 (NC) 350

10 BLANCARD Pierrick 1067408 MIM /96 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 3m80 (NC) 272

Longueur / SEM (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 JEANNETOT Yanis 949071 SEM /82 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 6m75 IR2 866

2 MORMIN Maxime 601296 SEM /71 White Harriers Suresnes* 92 I-F 6m39 IR4 792

3 ARHAN Raphael 433265 SEM /85 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m80 D4 470

ELSDEN Pierre 798695 SEM /83 Athle 91 * 91 I-F NC

Longueur/TCF (22/06/2010)    Concours 1

1 TIEMBLO Virginie 238604 SEF /86 Us Nemours St Pierre Athle 77 I-F 5m45 (+3.4) Q IR2 841

2 BA Aminata 601695 CAF /94 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m87 (+1.2) Q R3 707

3 PORLON Ophelie 1009415 CAF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m85 (+0.0) Q R3 703

4 TREHIN Lucie 145535 MIF /96 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 4m82 Q 696

5 DIVILA Beverly 869402 MIF /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m79 Q 689

6 NANA Anais 115438 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m76 Q 682

7 MORMAND Anita 458546 SEF /71 Asa Petit-bourg 971 GUA 4m69 (+3.9) Q R5 666

8 CALORE Oriane 1132122 BEF /97 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m53 Q 630

9 FOUQUET Perrine 593704 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 4m39 Q 598

10 ANTOINE Roxane 594001 JUF /91 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 4m29 (-0.1) Q D3 575

11 GOMIS Andrea 161333 MIF /95 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 4m26 (-0.1) Q 568

12 COQUILLAS Melissa 771305 BEF /98 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m23 Q 562

13 CORREIA Oceane 143730 MIF /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m22 (-0.3) Q 559

14 PLUMASSEAU Erika 1211145 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 4m08 Q 528

15 HECKMANN Nolwenn 718631 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 4m04 Q 519

16 HERFF Tifanie 1059005 MIF /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3m99 (+3.2) Q 508

17 SABATHIER Juliette 711897 MIF /95 Co Villiers Sur Orge 91 I-F 3m89 (-0.1) Q 485

18 SARDAIN-FARIDIALA Laurie 1134185 BEF /97 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3m88 Q 483

19 BILONGO KIADI Danielle 1179121 MIF /95 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3m85 Q 476

20 SMEETS Mathilde 1071954 MIF /96 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 3m77 Q 458

21 LEMOINE Clarisse 1131864 BEF /98 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3m77 Q 458

22 MONTANARI Cyrielle 1195786 CAF /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 3m74 (+0.0) Q D5 452

23 MARIE-LOUISE Kimberly 1006352 CAF /93 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3m65 (-0.9) Q D5 431

24 JARON Anais 303305 SEF /87 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 3m58 (+0.1) Q D6 416

25 TAVANI Fiona 1273653 BEF /98 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 3m46 Q 389

26 GONCALVES Fanny 806607 BEF /97 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 3m45 Q 387

27 VADAINE Anaelle 806287 BEF /98 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 3m35 Q 365

TREBOSC Sabrina 1066208 BEF /98 Lisses Ac 91 I-F NP

TREBOSC Sarah 1066215 BEF /98 Lisses Ac 91 I-F NP

Triple Saut / CAF (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 HENRY Alice 1029907 CAF /94 Athletic Club Arpajonais 91 I-F 10m86 IR3 754

2 PORLON Ophelie 1009415 CAF /94 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 10m74 IR4 740

3 BA Aminata 601695 CAF /94 Athle 91 * 91 I-F X
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Triple Saut / CAM (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

GANDOU Adil 691426 CAM /93 Athle 91 * 91 I-F NC (NC)

Triple Saut / ESF (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MONGAZON Rosalie 447301 ESF /89 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 10m17 (NC) R3 677

Triple Saut / ESM (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 LUTETE Daniel 1046524 ESM /88 As Corbeil-essonnes 91 I-F 13m88 (NC) IR2 815

2 ISLY Jeremy 116759 ESM /90 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 11m55 (NC) R6 574

Triple Saut / SEM (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORMIN Maxime 601296 SEM /71 White Harriers Suresnes* 92 I-F 14m15 (NC) IR1 844

2 JEANNETOT Yanis 949071 SEM /82 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 13m66 (NC) IR3 792

3 SAXEMARD Stephane 961853 SEM /79 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 13m25 (NC) IR4 749

Poids (4 Kg) / CAF (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 LARBI Schaines 720185 CAF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 9m51 R3 511

2 ZAABOUL Dounia 509683 CAF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 9m39 R3 503

3 ROBIN Barbara 1127070 CAF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 5m58 D7 269

Poids (4 Kg) / ESF (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAMARA Mahawa 346693 ESF /89 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 11m85 IR1 655

2 IWANDZA Ange-christel 178795 ESF /88 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 9m15 R4 488

Poids (4 Kg) / JUF (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GAUBIER Justine 538449 JUF /92 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 9m73 R2 524

Poids (4 Kg) / SEF (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 RATSIMBAZAFY Doris (Mad) 647581 SEF /74 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 13m13 N3 734

2 KOLASNIEWSKI Vanessa 963438 SEF /85 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8m28 R6 435

3 LUMBANZILA Nadege 776501 SEF /72 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7m50 D2 387

Poids (4 Kg) / VEF (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOVAERE Lucile 767061 VEF /48 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 6m63 D4 334

2 LE METAYER Dominique 322091 VEF /53 Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 5m68 D6 275

Poids (5 Kg)/CAM (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 HENRAT Alexandre 126209 CAM /93 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 14m85 IR4 811

2 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 CAM /94 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 11m57 R6 615

3 FONTAINE Cyprien 110617 CAM /94 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F 10m69 D1 563

4 POGNON Ludovic 516327 CAM /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7m21 D7 357

Poids (7 Kg) / ESM (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOMBIERO Julien 146239 ESM /90 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 11m12 R3 589

Poids (7 Kg) / SEM (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOEHON OULOU Herve (Civ) 647281 SEM /82 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 11m61 R2 618

2 TRESPEUCH Johan 127969 SEM /78 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 9m65 R6 501

3 PROVENDIER Jerome 432286 SEM /75 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 8m65 D1 442

Poids (7 Kg) / VEM (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MOREAU Philippe 312289 VEM /60 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 9m87 R5 514

2 OUDART Jacques 392200 VEM /43 Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 7m53 D4 375

3 DEVAY Bertrand 279648 VEM /66 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 7m22 D5 357

Marteau (4 Kg) / CAF (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BALFOURIER Mathilde 159488 CAF /94 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 37m66 R2 577

2 ZAABOUL Dounia 509683 CAF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 25m70 D2 371

3 MELINE Alexandra 178053 CAF /94 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 25m59 D2 369

4 LARBI Schaines 720185 CAF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 22m70 D4 319

5 ROBIN Barbara 1127070 CAF /93 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 18m83 D6 253

6 MESBAHI Lea 174232 CAF /94 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 12m89 D8 151

Marteau (4 Kg) / JUF (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 ANTOINE Roxane 594001 JUF /91 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 19m18 D5 259
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Marteau (4 Kg) / SEF (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MADEC Catherine 223501 SEF /72 Us Metro Transport (paris) 75 I-F 50m72 N4 804

2 CHARLET Elodie 871462 SEF /84 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 41m39 IR4 642

3 LUMBANZILA Nadege 776501 SEF /72 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 28m65 D1 422

4 KOLASNIEWSKI Vanessa 963438 SEF /85 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 21m20 D4 294

Marteau (4 Kg) / VEF (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 VERGNES Marie-jose 189541 VEF /67 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 29m17 R6 431

2 GOVAERE Lucile 767061 VEF /48 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 18m68 D6 250

3 LAGACHE Catherine 1216151 VEF /70 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 15m63 D7 198

Marteau (5 Kg)/CAM (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 HENRAT Alexandre 126209 CAM /93 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 51m16 R2 726

2 LAMENCA Gauthier 668556 CAM /94 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 49m62 R3 702

3 LEROY Florian 135618 CAM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 35m92 D3 488

4 SIMONNOT Yohann 599124 CAM /93 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 35m28 D3 478

5 KOLASNIEWSKI Yann 568882 CAM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 25m06 D6 320

Marteau (6 Kg)/JUM (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 CORNACCHIA Nicolas 143735 JUM /92 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 45m52 R2 638

Marteau (7 Kg)/ESM (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MALLIET Francky 211590 ESM /89 As Chelles 77 I-F 56m98 N4 817

2 BOURDOIS Guirec 530004 ESM /89 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 39m55 R3 545

3 BEULE Jerome 461040 ESM /89 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 38m15 R4 523

4 PEPIN Hugo 1067429 ESM /90 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 28m53 D3 373

Marteau (7 Kg)/SEM (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 PROVENDIER Jerome 432286 SEM /75 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 29m80 D2 393

Marteau (7 Kg)/VEM (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 COPY Michel 367005 VEM /54 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 31m28 D1 416

2 STRUB Michel 1259508 VEM /57 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 24m83 D5 316

Javelot (600 G) / CAF (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 LARBI Schaines 720185 CAF /93 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 30m51 R2 498

2 MELINE Alexandra 178053 CAF /94 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 22m69 D3 353

3 MAREZ Emeline 560891 CAF /94 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 21m64 D3 334

Javelot (600 G) / SEF (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 LUMBANZILA Nadege 776501 SEF /72 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 25m31 D1 402

2 ICHIZA Magalie 259446 SEF /79 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 19m79 D4 300

Javelot (600 G) / VEF (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAGACHE Catherine 1216151 VEF /70 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 22m67 D3 353

2 VERGNES Marie-jose 189541 VEF /67 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 20m20 D4 307

Javelot (700 G) / CAM (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 KOLASNIEWSKI Yann 568882 CAM /94 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 56m75 IR3 734

2 BERNARD Benjamin 529703 CAM /94 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 43m27 R5 542

3 POGNON Ludovic 516327 CAM /93 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 38m60 D1 476

Javelot (800 G) / SEM (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 NAVAUD Damien 652884 SEM /74 Ca Montreuil 93 93 I-F 63m82 N4 835

2 RAUJOUAN Fabrice 1182506 SEM /78 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 44m83 R3 564

3 LE MERDY Emmanuel 610425 SEM /72 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 43m76 R3 549

Javelot (800 G) / VEM (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 MACE Robert 1142289 VEM /54 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 27m49 D5 319

1 000m  Marche/TCC (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 PRUNIER Elodie 778396 MIF /96 Union Sportive De Ris Orangis 91 I-F 6'42''56

2 MINATCHY Floryane 1139460 BEF /98 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 7'04''60

LEMOINE Clarisse 1131864 BEF /98 C. O. Du Sud De L'essonne* 91 I-F NP

3 000m  Marche / VEF (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 LE METAYER Dominique 322091 VEF /53 Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 18'25''90 R4 621
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5 000m  Marche / VEM (22/06/2010)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOCQUET Jerome 459325 SEM /85 Athle 91 * 91 I-F 27'44''80 R5 689

2 DOUCERAIN Jean-luc 230547 VEM /54 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 29'57''40 D1 592

3 RISPAL Olivier 939855 VEM /58 Club Omnisports Courcouronnes 91 I-F 31'44''20 D3 518

4 ZARIOH Mohamed 1235386 SEM /72 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 32'23''90 D4 492

5 D'HENRY Georges 208702 VEM /44 Athletic Jeunes Bastia 202 COR 32'27''00 D4 490

6 VADAINE Philippe 377215 VEM /65 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 34'05''30 D6 429

7 OUDART Jacques 392200 VEM /43 Asa Maisons-alfort 94 I-F 34'15''60 D6 423
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